
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND  UNITS     TY THIS YEAR

ARIA TOP 10 DANCE SINGLES CHART 2001
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

CAN'T GET YOU OUT OF MY HEAD Kylie Minogue1 <P>3 FMR/WAR 020552

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

OPERATION BLADE (BASS IN THE PLACE...)

ONE MORE TIME

AROUND THE WORLD (LA LA LA LA)

STARLIGHT

DANCE WITH ME

JUST THE THING

WASSUP

INDEPENDENT WOMEN (PART 1)

SKY

Public Domain

Daft Punk

ATC

The Supermen Lovers

Debelah Morgan

paulmac featuring Peta Morris

Da Muttz

Destiny's Child

Sonique

SBME

VIR/EMI

ARO/SBME

SBME

EW/WAR

ELEV/EMI

WEA/WAR

COL/SBME

UMA

<P>

<G>

<G>

<P>

<G>

<G>

<P>2

<G>

670670.2

8972112

74321755202

74321830302

7567849032

ELEVENCD3

8573861822

669804.2

1581602

© 1988-2002 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




