



CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND UNITS TY THIS YEAR

.....

0

2001

ARIA TOP 10 DANCE SINGLES CHART

TY	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	CAN'T GET YOU OUT OF MY HEAD	Kylie Minogue	<p>3</p>	FMR/WAR	020552
2	OPERATION BLADE (BASS IN THE PLACE)	Public Domain	<p></p>	SBME	670670.2
3	ONE MORE TIME	Daft Punk	<g></g>	VIR/EMI	8972112
4	AROUND THE WORLD (LA LA LA LA)	ATC		ARO/SBME	74321755202
5	STARLIGHT	The Supermen Lovers	<g></g>	SBME	74321830302
6	DANCE WITH ME	Debelah Morgan	<p></p>	EW/WAR	7567849032
7	JUST THE THING	paulmac featuring Peta Morris	<g></g>	ELEV/EMI	ELEVENCD3
8	WASSUP	Da Muttz	<g></g>	WEA/WAR	8573861822
9	INDEPENDENT WOMEN (PART 1)	Destiny's Child	<p>2</p>	COL/SBME	669804.2
10	SKY	Sonique	<g></g>	UMA	1581602